
	
 
 
 
Thanks so much for taking the time to have a look at my investment 
proposal. I am currently playing on the PGA Tour Latino America and 
looking toward gaining my Web.com tour card and then soon after earning 
PGA Tour Status within the next couple of years. PGA Latino America 
offers competitive tournaments in exciting locations. Most importantly, I am 
gaining valuable playing experience in a competitive atmosphere, all of 
which provides valuable positioning for insured success. 

 
In an effort to raise $50,000 each year for the next 3 years, I am actively 
seeking several enthusiastic individuals interested in joining my journey to 
the PGA Tour. Your investment in my golf career will help to offset my 
expenses (entry fees, travel and living expenses) over the coming seasons 
and will in essence allow me to continue to pursue my dream. 

 
(Potential Share Structure) 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
$50,000 (1) 

 
 

$25,000 
(.5) 

 

 
$25000 

(.5) 
 

 
$12,500 

(.25) 
 

 
$12,500 

(.25) 
 

 
$12,500 

(.25) 
 

 
$12,500 

(.25) 
 

 
 

$6,500 
(.125) 

 

 
 

$6,500 
(.125) 

 
 

 
 

$6,500 
(.125) 

 
 

 
 

$6,500 
(.125) 

 
 

 
 

$6,500 
(.125) 

 
 

 
 

$6,500 
(.125) 

 

 
 

$6,500 
(.125) 

 
 

 
 

$6,500 
(.125) 

 



The return on your investment is described below. You will also have the 
satisfaction in knowing that you have contributed to a young and 
appreciative golfer’s promising future. 
 

 

 
 
 
In addition to seeing a return on your investment other benefits will include:  

• Opportunities to advertise and promote your business through logo 
placement and social media 

• Timely updates each week of tournament play 
• Tickets to all of my tournaments 
• Exclusive golf experiences at TPC Golf Courses 
• My availability to investors for their benefit and the benefit of 

investors’ customers and executives at mutually agreed upon times 
throughout the contracted year(s). 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
	

 
STATUS 
 

 
 PLAYER 
WINNINGS  
 

 
INVESTMENT POOL 
 % OF WINNINGS 
 

 
PLAYER’S % OF WINNINGS 

 
 
  PGA LATINO 
AMERICA TOUR 
 

 
$0-$40,000 

$40,001-$100,00 
$100,001 + 

 
0% 

30% 
20% 

 
100% 
70% 
80% 

 
 
 
WEB.COM TOUR 

 
 
ALL WINNINGS 

 
 

20% 

 
 

80% 

 
PGA TOUR 

 
$0-$1MIL 

$1MIL - $2MIL 
OVER $2MIL 

 

 
10% 
5% 

2.5% 

 
90% 
95% 

97.5% 
 


