Thanks so much for taking the time to have a look at my investment proposal. I am currently playing on the PGA Tour Latino America and looking toward gaining my Web.com tour card and then soon after earning PGA Tour Status within the next couple of years. PGA Latino America offers competitive tournaments in exciting locations. Most importantly, I am gaining valuable playing experience in a competitive atmosphere, all of which provides valuable positioning for insured success.

In an effort to raise \$50,000 each year for the next 3 years, I am actively seeking several enthusiastic individuals interested in joining my journey to the PGA Tour. Your investment in my golf career will help to offset my expenses (entry fees, travel and living expenses) over the coming seasons and will in essence allow me to continue to pursue my dream.

(Potential Share Structure)

\$50,000 (1)									
\$25,000				\$25000					
(.5)				(.5)					
\$12,500		\$12,500		\$12,500		\$12,500			
(.25)		(.25)		(.25)		(.25)			
\$6,500	\$6,500	\$6,500	\$6,500	\$6,500	\$6,500	\$6,500	\$6,500		
(.125)	(.125)	(.125)	(.125)	(.125)	(.125)	(.125)	(.125)		

The return on your investment is described below. You will also have the satisfaction in knowing that you have contributed to a young and appreciative golfer's promising future.

STATUS	PLAYER WINNINGS	INVESTMENT POOL % OF WINNINGS	PLAYER'S % OF WINNINGS
PGA LATINO AMERICA TOUR	\$0-\$40,000 \$40,001-\$100,00 \$100,001 +	0% 30% 20%	100% 70% 80%
WEB.COM TOUR	ALL WINNINGS	20%	80%
PGA TOUR	\$0-\$1MIL \$1MIL - \$2MIL OVER \$2MIL	10% 5% 2.5%	90% 95% 97.5%

In addition to seeing a return on your investment other benefits will include:

- Opportunities to advertise and promote your business through logo placement and social media
- Timely updates each week of tournament play
- Tickets to all of my tournaments
- Exclusive golf experiences at TPC Golf Courses
- My availability to investors for their benefit and the benefit of investors' customers and executives at mutually agreed upon times throughout the contracted year(s).